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GOTZON SAN 
MIGUEL 
ECHABURU

N&ecute; en:
ONDARROA 16-08-
1965

ONDARROA KIDEImage not found or type unknown
ONDARROA 
KIDE

Saison Club

En 
compétition 
dans la 
ACT

Condition

Nº 
fois 
sur le 
bateau

Nº fois 
suppléant

Club 
classification

Club 
points

Nº 
drapeaux

Meilleur 
temp

Pire 
temp

2023 Non

2022 ONDARROA Non Formé

2021 ONDARROA Non Formé

2020 ONDARROA Oui Formé 0 16 9 71 19:34,18 21:50,12

2019 ONDARROA Non Formé

2018 ONDARROA Oui Formé 1 18 8 99 19:50,66 21:47,52

2017 ONDARROA Non Formé

2016 ONDARROA Non Formé

2015 Non

2014 Non

2013 Non

2012 Non

2011 Non

2010 Non

2009 Non

2008 Non

2007 Non

2006 Non

2005 Non

2004 Non

2003 Non

2002 ONDARROA Non Formé

2001 ONDARROA Non Formé

2000 ONDARROA Non Formé

1999 ONDARROA Non Formé

1998 ONDARROA Non Formé

1997 ONDARROA Non Formé

1996 ONDARROA Non Formé

1995 ONDARROA Non Formé

1994 ONDARROA Non Formé


